OWLSnet Overdrive Usage - November 2023

Library

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door Cty - Baileys Harbor
Door Cty - Egg Harbor
Door Cty - Ephraim
Door Cty - Fish Creek
Door Cty - Forestville
Door Cty - Sister Bay
Door Cty - Sturgeon Bay
Door Cty - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly
KIM-LIT - Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette Cty - Coleman-Pound

Marinette Cty - Crivitz

Marinette Cty - Goodman-Dunbar

Marinette Cty - Marinette
Marinette Cty - Niagara
Marinette Cty - Peshtigo
Marinette Cty - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida

Friday, December 1, 2023

Ebook Uses

352
6,086
162
264
238
188
22
122
100
496
1,293
49
126
127
167
643
117
1,050
333
914
753
297
55
117
71
189
19
634
69
157
163
64
389
317
399

18

Audiobook Uses

325
6,313
156
380
135
196
16
98
58
346
1,173
125
138
96
202
622
107
982
177
902
558
262
191
169
155
279

572
122
136
135
191
547
275
372

40

Magazine Uses

122
2,825
50
173
67
152
34

32

229
334

24
102

21
133
148
226

75
190
145

62

77

28

21
104

22
196

18

21

111
82
45

10



Library

OWLS office

Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano Cty - Birnamwood
Shawano Cty - Bonduel
Shawano Cty - Mattoon
Shawano Cty - Shawano
Shawano Cty - Tigerton
Shawano Cty - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Friday, December 1, 2023

Ebook Uses

41
300
23
61
12
993
61
42
46
52
969
109
19,271

Audiobook Uses

4
42
349
78
69

896

30

61

73

114
1,100
172
19,553

Magazine Uses

24
74
12
15

279
10

25

294

47
6,687



